
Notice Inviting Tender 

 

                                     DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
Kariavattom Campus, Thiruvananthapuram-695 581, Phone: 0471-2308146 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE NO.FM-1/MoEFCC/2017-18 

 

 

Sealed competitive tenders are invited from reputed firms/ manufactures through e-Tender 

website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/ only for Supply of following items as per the minimum 

specification given below for PURSE Programme, University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus. 

1.  Name of work /Items 

Supply of ; 

1.Fluorescence microscope 
                                     - One complete system 

2.  Tender No. 
TENDER NOTICE NO.FM-1/MoEFCC/2017-18 

Dated 17.01.2018 

3.  
Cost of tender form/ Tender Submission 

Fee 

Rs. 1200 /- (One Thousand Two Hundred 

Only- offline payment)  

 

4.  Earnest Money Deposit 
Rs. 8000 /-Eight Thousand Only) 

 

5.  Start Date of issue 17.01.2018 

6.  Last Date of receipt of Tender/ Bid closing 29.01.2018 5 PM 

7.  Date and time of Opening Tender 02.02.2018 11A M 

8.  Contact details for Technical Clarification 

Principal Investigator, MoEF&CC major 

research project, Department of 

Environmental Sciences, University of 

Kerala, Kariavattom Campus, 

Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala-695581 

Email  :- sgthangavincent@gmail.com 

Phone :- 9447220009 

https://ccs.infospace.com/ClickHandler.ashx?encp=ld%3d20170109%26app%3d1%26c%3dAV772%26s%3dAV%26rc%3dAV772%26dc%3d%26euip%3d14.139.185.66%26pvaid%3d2fff3e2f9055433ab11c696db3d5a687%26dt%3dDesktop%26vid%3d606190505.3343461609909.1482987607.2%26fct.uid%3d0d1bb2749021432fbf9cba1c886d4a98%26en%3dpAiBppRwHTqgtNHR9bC%252fflewzJRnoFdL3QeqYP%252bQUQU%253d%26ru%3dhttps%253a%252f%252fwww.etenders.kerala.gov.in%252f%26coi%3d239138%26npp%3d1%26p%3d0%26pp%3d0%26mid%3d9%26ep%3d1%26du%3dhttps%253a%252f%252fwww.etenders.kerala.gov.in%252f%26hash%3d09A17ADABCBDD17B2486F7C7D2776B2C&ap=1&cop=main-title


 

The interested bidders can download the Tender documents at free of cost from the e-GP 
Website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. A bid submission fee and EMD should be remitted online.All 
bid/ tender documents are to be submitted online only and in the designated cover/ envelope on 
the e-GP website. Technical bid and financial bid shall be submitted in the designated online cover. 
Detailed Terms and conditions and Technical Specifications are available in Tender documents. 

 
The bids shall be opened online at the office of the Head of Department, Environmental 

Sciences, University of Kerala, Kariavattom on Date mentioned above. If the above date of opening 
tender happens to be on a holiday or due to any other valid reason, the tender opening process will 
be done on the next working day or the day fixed by the undersigned. 

 
        Sd/-      
 

Principal Investigator, MoEF&CC major research 

project, Department of Environmental Sciences, 

University of Kerala 

Kariavattom Campus 

Thiruvananthapuram 

Kerala-695581 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

